Maytag 640W 05 - HEATING ELEMENT, WIRING & CONTROLS
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Maytag Residential Maytag 640W Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - HEATING ELEMENT, WIRING & CONTROLS
Click on the part number to view part
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Y300059
300245
300256
300263
Y300266
300290
300319

300425

300429
300508
300543
300635
301945
Y302000
310154
310207

400008

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

MICRO SWITCH--—-NA
No.20 WIRE W/TERMINALS
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT
No.26 Wire W/Terminals
Block, Terminal

TIMER

No.4 WIRE

WIRE HARNESS FOR DOOR
SWITCH

MAIN WIRE HARNESS
No.18 WIRE W/TERMINALS
THERMOSTAT

No.2 WIRE

No.15 WIRE W/TERMINAL
Heater Coil With Frame
TERMINAL FOR MOTOR
Screw, No.6 X 1/4 Inch


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508051-residential-maytag-640w-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409174-maytag-300263-dryer-no-26-wire-w-terminals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409198-maytag-400008-washer-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409178-maytag-y302000-dryer-heater-coil-with-frame.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409180-maytag-310207-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-x-1-4-inch.html
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310289

310547
Y311916
200046
200272
200866

201580

210175
210310
Y 052684
Y052721

22003781

31001575

112432

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

TERMINAL FOR DRUM
LIGHT WIRE

TERMINAL FOR WIRES
Screw, Ground Strap
CONNECTOR, FEMALE
CONNECTOR, 3 WIRE
SOCKET-PILOT LAMP

SWITCH FOR
FLUORESCENT LAMP

WIRE CONNECTOR
Bulb, Cylinder Light
Nut

Nut, Terminal Block Plate


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412953-maytag-22003781-washer-dryer-screw-ground-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409790-maytag-31001575-washer-dryer-bulb-cylinder-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415933-maytag-112432-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412799-maytag-y052721-washer-dryer-nut-terminal-block-plate.html
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